Kobus Van Der Linde
Willie du Plessis

Paul Summerford

Molie Mentz

JJ &VA van Aswegen
David de Villiers

Ockie Barnard

Ryno Kraft

Dr. Mark Wiseman

Riaan Croucamp

Kyle Mitchell

Hannes du Plessis

Tom & Mariette Heath & JL Botha
Hendrik Strydom

Philip Holiday

Albert Willers

Cecilia Moolman

P.&W. Du Preez

Hendrik Potgieter Landbou Skool
GV Jaeger

Adv. Anton Roux

Dr. Fritz Hoogendijk

H. Verwoerd

Barbara Byme

Jaco Oosthuizen

Pieter Buys & Leani Buys
Warren Alhadeff

Victor Scheepers

Tian Botha

Stefani Botha

Moira Hampson

Johan Jordaan en John-Lesley de Lange
Cindy + Paul Cloete

Elrine De Witt

lan Bettesworth

Ronel Burger

Gert Davis

Gert Davis

Bertha Dorfling

Arnaud le Roux
Genevieve van der Merwe
Nean (Neil-Johan) van Zyl
Frikkie Viljoen

Dr. PM. Botes

Humphries Jooste

Cilliers Snyman

Anne Anholtz

Kelpie Oosthuizen

HC Groenewald en Me Berdine Dreyer
Herman Bekker

Christo van Meyeren
Indefinite Trading- P. Payne
Corrie Rossouw

John Muller

Francois Lotz

Willem Cloete

Jaco De Vos

Frank Hinze

Mr. M.R Spall

Nina Terblanche

Mr R Armstrong & Mr C Milborrow

A ]
DEX

LUNDI

VERSIG DEXTERS
EDURISK

A&A

TJ DEXTERS
TUC-A-WAY
ORB DEXTERS
VELD DEXTERS
IYANA

CORTEZ
BOSCHRIVIER
TOMAR DEXTERS
AMADEUS DEXTERS
ADELT DEXTERS
BREEZEWOOD
KLEINHOEFIES
ONYX

VEEPLAAS
SHAMDEX
RAARPLAAS
ZAMBESIAKA
PIEKFYN
ETOSHANE

DECLA

BABINI DEXTERS
HAKUNA MATATA
TRELOWEN
DEXICO DEXTERS
SCARLETT
DEXTERS BY TORI RAINE
MISTLEY DEXTERS
PAULCIN FARMING
OAKWOOD
ALLSWORTH FAMILY TRUST
GEDENK

MNANI

ROOIPAN DEXTERS
BB RANCH

LE PETIT

HATHEN
KALFIESKRAAL BOERDERY
CAIRDEAS
STILHOU

NICHE

SKILSAN

TEKOA

MARSO UTHADO
HOPEFIELD DEXTERS
LANDOR
VRUGERG

PETRUN

ROSSCOR

JCAL DEXTERS
MAVELA DEXTER
FAIRVIEW

CJJ GROUP
MINIMOO
BARLAND

DELA

THANDEKA

EDELYS 2024

lundi@lantic.net

willie.dplessis@gmail.com

paul@sondela.co.za
molie.mentz@bkbvanwyk.co.za
jvanaswegen5@gmail.com
devilliersdp1967@gmail.com

ockie@redt.co.za

ryno.kraft@aeciworld.com
info@markwiseman.com
anel.croucamp@gmail.com
mitchellk1207@gmail.com
johannesdduplessis@outlook.com
mariette.heath2@gmail.com « tomardext@gmail.com « JIbotha4@gmail.com
amadeusdexters@mtnloaded.co.za
Philip@fjvz.co.za

avzwil@gmail.com

kleinhoefies@gmail.com
onyxdexters@gmail.com

swarts@live.co.za

synefs@gmail.com

laroux@vodamail.co.za

home@theface.coza

h.verwoerd@gmail.com (Jnr) « info@diamantvallei.co.za (Snr)
bbyme@mweb.co.za

jacoo@laeveld.co.za

leaniv8@gmail.com « pieter@zingarotransport.co.za
wa@whcsa.co.za

victorscheepers@arm.co.za
dexicodexters@gmail.com
stefaniroets@gmail.com
moirahampson@mweb.co.za - moira@hightechequipment.co.za
mistley.dexters@gmail.com
cclegless2@gmail.com

elladewitt@gmail.com
ian.bettesworth@bigengroup.com
giro@global.co.za

sales@mnani.co.za

sales@mnani.co.

zaranch.doubleb@gmail.com
arnaudleroux109@gmail.com
mwikus@mweb.co.za

Leanavanzyl7@gmail.com « nean@ekofocus.co.za
fviljoen@yahoo.com

pbotes@westcol.co.za
humphriesjooste@gmail.com
skillie@wasp-sa.co.za

anne@infraplan.co.za

kelpie.oost@gmail.com
berdine.08.78@gmail.com - bathoplefarm@gmail.com
herman@landorstud.co.za
vanmeyerenchristo@gmail.com
cycadplant@hotmail.com

biljon@mweb.co.za

johnmullersa@gmail.com

admin@platberg.co.za

cloete.willem@gmail.com
Jacodevos2@gmail.com
minimoodexters@gmail.com
mitch@aerialspray.co.za
ninaterblanche7@gmail.com
rob@agrihealth.co.za

Bronkhorstspruit, Gauteng
Riversdal, Western Cape

Underberg, Kwazulu Natal

Ermelo, Mpumalanga
Bloemfontein, Free State
Morgenson & Petrusburg, Free State
Bloemfontein, Free State

George, Western Cape
Sondagriviersvallei, Eastern Cape
George, Weskaap
Wittedrif, Weskaap
Bethlehem, Free State
Petrusburg, Free State
Bloemfontein, Free State
Bela Bela, Limpopo
Bloemfontein, Free State
Bloemfontein, Free State
Reddersburg, Free State
Bloemfontein, Free State
Bloemfontein, Free State
Bronkhorstspruit, Gauteng
Bronkhorstspruit, Gauteng
Gauteng

Bronkhorstspruit, Gauteng
Bapsfontein, Gauteng
Hartbeespoort, Gauteng
Magaliesburg, Gauteng
Bronkhorstspruit, Gauteng
Bronkhorstspruit, Gauteng
Bela Bela en Bronkhorstspruit, Limpopo
Roodeplaat, Pta, Gauteng
Benoni, Gauteng
Bronkhorstspruit, Gauteng
Pretoria, Gauteng

Rayton, Gauteng

Delmas, Gauteng

Delmas, Gauteng

Rayton, Gauteng

Limpopo

Bela Bela, Limpopo
Tzaneen, Limpopo
Trichardt, Mpumalanga
Krugersdorp, Northwest
Vanderbijlpark, North West
Scweizer Reneke, North West
Hartbeespoort, North West
Krugersdorp, North West
Centurion, North West
Magalies, Noordwes
Frankfort, Free State
Nelspruit, Mpumalanga
Belfast, Mpumalanga
Middelburg, Mpumalanga
Amersfoort, Mpumalanga
Middelburg, Mpumalanga
Kinross, Mpumalanga
Howick, KZN

Howick, Kwazulu Natal
Vryheid, KZN
Pietermaritzburg, Kwazulu Natal

082783 9605
0824571779
083 325 5905
083 229 2500
083 455 9279
0798727739
082 802 8203

0718797390
071195 3487
079219 3944
076 4515993
084 514 5697
0732895111
082 339 9445
072 477 8687
076 303 1389
083 204 9587
083 406 9787
0828211501
0827805021
083 230 6332
083 258 5239
0823315185
076 154 3204
079 888 3030
0815895278
0795119294
082 784 8804
082449 1194
086 685 8057 /083 647 1069
082776 2986 / 083 656 3860
060 987 6520
082859 5938
082 575 1541
082454 8281
076 560 9856
076 560 9856
0722444734
0823256578
071275 4630
076 324 2493
0722406511
072 206 2609
083653 1704
0833834190
084 575 0020
071600 7838
HC 082 8354224 /B 063 021 3728
0825250906 / 082 966 9730
071483 0659
082972 6934
0834157120
082 524 8646
083 630 3362
0844911228
072014 9854
0835666824
082574 6871
0605547163
079 173 9267 (Rob Armstrong)



